MODEL 型 式
編號 說明HOW TO ORDER
VALVE SERIES
S =F1
1 2系列 名稱
1 2 3
SF1 03 G E
SUBPLATE MOUNTING SIZE: 稱呼 口徑
SPECIFICATIONS 規 格
最大壓力
Maximum Pressure
bar
Model Number
型式 號碼
Weight
重 量 Kg
流體 型式Fluid Type
污染 標準Contamination Level
黏性Viscosity cSt 10~400 (59~1854 SSU)
-15~70 (-5~158 F)操作 溫度Operating Temperature C
ISO VG 32 , 46 , 68
11.3 (24.9 lbs)SF1-03G
SF1-03G
DIMENSIONS 外型尺 寸圖
深
深
3
70 (1015 psi) 30 (7.92 gpm)
連接 型式
(板 式連接)
CONNECTING TYPE
DIRECTIONAL VALVES 方向閥
2.0(4.4 lbs)
CONTROL PORT(S) Basic return circuit
of oil pressure動作 形式
外部 引導,外 部排洩
外部 引導,內 部排洩
Externally Piloted Externally Release.,
Externally Piloted Internally Release.,
油壓 基本回路
機械式伺服閥
T
B
PPDR
A
PT
167.5 ( ")6.59
78 (3.07")
7 (0.27")
10 (0.39") 25 (0.98")
50 (1.97")
57 (2.24")
70 (2.76")
12 (0.47")
27 (1.06")
42 (1. ")65
77(3.03")
72(2.83")
94(3.7")
17x9L
8.1x1.4
8.1x1.4
Drilled4-7
3x41L
3x10L
(0.28")
(0.12" )x1.61"
(0.12" )x0.39"
(0.67x0.35"L)
(0.32x0.06"depth)
(0.32x0.06"depth)
G:TYPE:BASEPLATE MOUNTING TYPE
03 = 3/8"(9mm) ISO CETOP5
DIN NG 10 NFPA D05
ME
P
A
T
B
P
A
T
B
SF1 MECHANICAL SERVO VALVES
Mechanical
Servo Valves
定額流量
Quota Flow
lpm
329
4
4
5
5
ISO4406. 21/19/16 NAS1638,10